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RANGLISTE P2
MITTELLANDISCHE KUNSTTURNERTAGE
LIESTAL, SAMSTAG, 07. MAI 2016

Eventpartner

RAIFFEISEN

Raiffeisenbank Liestal-Oberbaselbiet

Medical Partner MLK/NKL

X Rennbahnklinik

die sportklinik - das original
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RANGLISTE PROGRAMM 2 - MEHRKAMPF

Rang (Name Jahrg. (Verein Verband . H J)$ I -ﬁr /i M Total
1 |Valerio VISINI 2005 |STV Wetzikon ZTv |45013.000 13[3°0014.400 3[3.5012.750 4|33013.200 5|4.0013.150 5[5.1014.250 1(2655 80.750| *
2 |Gionata ROSSETTI 2005 |SFG Biasca I 45013.350 5|79214.500 1(35012.650 6|32012.850 17|3.5013.000 7[4.8013.600 3|25.05 79.950| *
3 [Mirco RIVA 2005 |SFG Chiasso I 48013.250 8|79014.000 6[3.0012.200 11|32013.300 2|4.0013.050 6[4.8014.000 2|25.45 79.800| *
4 |Selim ARNAUT 2005 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  [45013.500 3[+214.300 5[3.5012.300 1032013300 2[4.0012.950 8[43012.850 11(25.25 79.200| *
5  [Nicolo SCORNAIENGHI| 2005 |SG Lugano I 48013.750 1/3.9013.800 8[4.0013.500 2|33012.950 12|4.0012.700 12[4.3011.150 29|25.40 77.850| *
6 |silas FRICKER 2005 |Biberist aktiv! SO [+3013.150 10+3213.900 7{3.0012.000 12|22013.100 9(4.0012.650 14[4.0013.000 7|24.50 77.800| *
7  |Timothy BARTSCHI 2005 |Gym Serriéres NE  [45013.100 11[23012,050 21[4.5013.650 1|30 13.025 11[4.0013.300 2(4.0012.550 15(24.70 77.675| *
8 |Ian STAUBITZER 2005 | TV Inkwil BE  [45013.500 3(%3011.65028[4.0012.750 4[32012.675 28(4.5013.250 3|4.3013.500 4|24.80 77.325| *
9 |Gianluca HARTMANN | 2005 |STV Lenzburg AG  [45013.300 7/>3013.300 103.0011.900 13| 33012950 12(4.5013.350 1|4.0012.350 17|25.45 77.150| *
10 |Lukas ULRICH 2005 |STV Eien-Kleindéttingen AG  [45013.250 8|>2013.000 123.0011.450 18| 33013.475 1(35012.050 19(4.0013.100 5/|24.25 76.325| *
11 |silas DITTMANN 2005 |TV Horgen ZTv 30011750 22[+9014.350 4[3.0011.900 13|30 12.875 16/3.50 12,000 21(4.0013.000 7(2240 75.875| *
12 |Anthony RODRIGUEZ | 2005 |Gym Serriéres NE 45012550 14[22012,650 13[4.0013.150 3|32012.775 21|4.0012.300 18[4.0012.250 18[23.50 75.675| *
13 |Gaél LA GRECA 2005 |E.G.A. Genéve GE  [45013.100 11|32010.800 34{3.5012.450 7|33 13.050 10(4.0012.850 10[4.0012.900 9|23.00 75.150| *
14 |Toni DE CASTRO AQINC 2005 |BTV Bern BE  [45013.600 2[33011.30031(3.0011.650 15320 13.175 6|4.0012.650 14|4.0012.700 13|22.85 75.075| *
15 |Lauro WILLI 2005 |TV Maienfeld GR  [48013.350 5|32011.550 293.5011.350 19|30 13.225 4(4.0012.950 8|4.0012.400 16|23.45 74.825| *
16 |Ruben BAUMANN 2005 |Satus ORO AG  [40011.950 17|32013.300 103.0011.050 22|30 12.775 21(4.0012.700 12{4.0012.900 9|22.40 74.675| *
17 |Brenno DELLASANTA | 2005 |US Ascona I 40011.900 193.9212.550 14(3.5012.350 9|32012.475 32|4.0013.250 3[3.5012.000 19]23.25 74.525 *
18 |Aurel WANNER 2005 | TV Neftenbach ZTv. 40011850 20[22%12.400 16[3.5012.400 8|30 12.675 283.5011.950 22(4.0012.850 11(21.50 74.125| *
19 |Paul PEYER 2005 |Satus ORO AG  [35010.40030|*9014.500 1|3.0011.550 16|33012.900 15(4.0012.550 16|4.0011.850 21|24.15 73.750| *
20 |Yanik SULC 2005 |KV Solothurn SO [40012.000 16|20 11.900 23(3.0010.850 24320 12.825 18(3.50 12.550 16(4.0012.600 14|23.85 72.725
21 |Janis AEGERTEN 2005 |Gym Berner Oberland BE  [40011.400 2333012250 17|3.0011.300 21[ 320 13.125 7{4.0012.750 11/3.00 11,750 22|20.50 72.575
22 |Beda KOBLER 2005 |TV Niederglatt ZTv. 40011950 17[+2%13.600 9[3.0011.500 17|3:20 12.825 183.5010.700 32(3.5011.750 22( 2240 72.325
23 |Robin LOHER 2005 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.5011.100 26[200 12,450 15[3.5010.700 25| 320 12.700 243.50 12,050 19(4.0013.100 5(21.00 72.100
24 |Mathys DE MARCHI 2005 |US Ascona I 3.5011.200 25|>2010.350 35(3.5011.350 19330 12.325 35(3.50 11,950 22{3.00 11,650 24/20.50 68.825
25 |Robin FAH 2005 [TV Stifa ZTv [|3.5012.200 15[23011.700 25(3.0010.550 27| 320 12.700 243.00 11.200 28(2.50 10.450 36(19.00 68.800
26 |Valentin DUSS 2004 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW [4.0011.400 23290 12.000 22/3.00 10.600 26322 12.700 24{3.0011.450 26|2.50 10.650 3419.00 68.800
27 |Noe BLASER 2005 |V Bellach SO [30010.45029|>%11.900 23(3.0010.300 28330 12.800 20{3.50 11.300 27{2.50 10.750 31/19.90 67.500
28 |Yannick MEYNE 2005 |BTV Basel NKL  [40011.800 21|39 8.500 373.0011.000 23|33013.125 7{3.0010.450 33|4.0011.950 20|19.65 66.825
29 |sidney KUNZ 2002 |Gym Berner Oberland BE  [3.00 9.250 32330 11.200 33(3.0010.300 28| 320 12.950 12{3.50 11.500 25/3.30 11,350 25|19.30 66.550
30 |Bjérn SCHUPBACH 2004 |STV Neuenkirch LU/OW/NW [3.00 8.500 34|3:9012.100 20/3.00 10.200 30322 12.700 24{3.5011.600 24| 2.50 10.700 33|18.50 65.800
31 |Luca WALTI 2005 |STV Wil SGTV  3.5010.900 28[20012.200 19{250 7.650 36|3:20 12.600 313.00 11,000 30(3.5011.350 25(19.00 65.700
32 |Oliver HARTMANN 2005 |TV Mels SGTV  [3.8011.100 26[20010.350 35250 7.950 35|3:20 12.400 343.00 11,050 29(3.00 11,000 30| 18.80 63.850
33 |Julian ALPIGER 2005 |Satus Herisau SGTV  |3.00 9.05033[20011.700 25[3.00 9.850 31|320 12.425 333.0011.000 30[2.00 8.900 38(17.50 62.925
34 |Levin MEIER 2005 |STV Merenschwand AG  [3.00 9.40031|39011.700 25|2.50 8.550 32|33012.625 30[2.50 9.500 37|2.5010.750 31/17.00 62.525
35 |Séren GRAF 2003 |Gym Berner Oberland BE 100 8.350 35|00 11.350 30{2:50 7.600 373 29 12.750 23(3.00 10.350 343.0011.300 28(16.00 61.700
36 |Ramias DORA 2004 |STV Merenschwand AG  [200 7.05037|39012.250 17|2.50 8.100 34|32012.250 36250 9.300 38(3.0011.350 25|16.50 60.300
37 |Marvin MAURER 2005 | TSV Rohrdorf AG  [200 8.35035|39011.250 32|2.50 8.150 33|32011.975 37(3.0010.000 35{3.00 10.200 37/17.00 59.925
38 |Jann MEIER 2003 |Gym Berner Oberland BE 0.00 6.800 38 3.00 9.650 36/3.0010.550 35(6.00 27.000
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